Regionalverkehr Hildesheim GmbH
Tel.: 05121 - 76 420

Gronau

Linie 51

- Hildesheim

montags bis freitags

Region unterwegs

sonnabends

Fir Sie in der (‘RVH I

giiltig ab: 27.08.2020

sonntags

XS

fr

& Gronau/Krankenhaus
Gronau/Leintor

& Gronau/Markt
Gronau/Steintorstral3e
Gronau/Am Windmiuhlenberg
Gronau/Bethelner LandstraBe
Eddinghausen
Betheln/Kirche
Betheln/HauptstraRe
Betheln/Landwirt Meyer
Burgstemmen/Bethelner Stral3e

& Burgstemmen/Nordstr.

& Nordstemmen/Mensing
Mabhlerten
Himmelsthur/Pauluskirche
Hildesheim/Bockfeldbriicke
Hildesheim/Sporthalle
Hildesheim/Stadtwerke
Hildesh./Kardinal-Bertram-Str.

& Hildesheim/Hauptbahnhof-ZOB

8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 22.00
8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 22.02
8.24 10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24 22.04
8.2510.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 22.05
8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 22.06
8.27 10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27 22.07
8.29 10.29 12.29 14.29 16.29 18.29 22.09
8.33 10.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 18.33 22.13
8.34 10.34 12.34 14.34 16.34 18.34 22.14
8.35 10.35 12.35 14.35 16.35 18.35 22.15
8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40 22.20
8.4110.41 12.41 14.41 16.41 18.41 22.21
8.43 10.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43 22.23
8.45 10.45 12.45 14i45 16i45 18.45 22.25
8.54 10.54 12.54 14.54 16.54 18.54 22.34
8.57 10.57 12.57 14.57 16.57 18.57 22.37
8.58 10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58 18.58 22.38
9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00 22.40
9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 22.42

6.40
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.53
6.54
6.55
7.00
7.01
7.03
7i05
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.22

8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 22.00
8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 22.02
8.24 10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24 22.04
8.2510.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 22.05
8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 22.06
8.27 10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27 22.07
8.29 10.29 12.29 14.29 16.29 18.29 22.09
8.33 10.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 18.33 22.13
8.34 10.34 12.34 14.34 16.34 18.34 22.14
8.3510.35 12.35 14.35 16.35 18.35 22.15
8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40 22.20
8.4110.41 12.41 14.41 16.41 18.41 22.21
8.4310.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43 22.23
8.45 10.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18i45 22i25
8.54 10.54 12.54 14.54 16.54 18.54 22.34
8.57 10.57 12.57 14.57 16.57 18.57 22.37
8.58 10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58 18.58 22.38
9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00 22.40
9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 22.42

10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20
10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22
10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24
10.25 12.25 14.25 16.25
10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26
10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27
10.29 12.29 14.29 16.29
10.33 12.33 14.33 16.33
10.34 12.34 14.34 16.34
10.35 12.35 14.35 16.35
10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40
10.41 12.41 14.41 16.41
10.43 12.43 14.43 16.43
10.45 12.45 14.45 16.45

10.54 12.54 14.54 16.54
10.57 12.57 14.57 16.57
10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58
11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00
11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02

X Uber Schlingweg
S verkehrt nur an Schultagen

fr nur Freitag
& rollstuhlgeeignet

ohne Gewahr




